
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4
OF NW1/4, N 60 FT TO W R/W OF
PINE FOREST RD, E 75 FT FOR

JONES DARRYL THOMAS
903 SW SEVILLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-5S-16-03489-004
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1422/1803 10/22/2020 WD U I 16 112,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER ARATA

DARRYL THOMAS JONES

1422/1801 10/22/2020 WD U I 16 112,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSICA ARATA & ETAL

DARRYL THOMAS JONES
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903 SW SEVILLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,693 112.7000 126.22 213,690 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 123,065

FDU 288 60 173 14,193

FOP 28 30 8 657

FOP 40 30 12 985

1,856 1,693 138,898

BAS= W14 FOP= W7 S4 E7 N4$ S4 W7 N4 W35 S28 E26 FOP= E10N4
W10 S4$ N4 E10 S4 E20 N28$ PTR= N30 FDU= N24 W12 S24 E12$
S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

3,020

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 22,320


